AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE
BETWEEN THE UNDERSIGNED PARTIES HERETO SIGNED

ON THE 6 DAY OF May , 20 21

REGARDING PROPERTY KNOWN AS: BUILDER'SLOT: 19
LOT: 19 BLOCK :
50M-352 PLACE ST THOMAS 6
CIVIC ADDRESS: 772 Namur Street

PURCHASERS: Jasmin Garic & Aisha Zeghouane

VENDORS: VALECRAFT HOMES (2019) LIMITED

DATE OF ACCEPTANCE: May 6, 2021

It is hereby understood and agreed between the undersigned parties hereto that the following
changes shall be made to the above mentioned Agreement of Purchase and Sale and except
for such changes noted below all other terms and conditions in the Agreement shall remain as
stated therein and time shall remain of the essence.

DELETE: SCHEDULE(S): C-1

INSERT: THIS IS NOW A FIRM AND BINDING AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND
SALE.

CLOSING DATE OF: May 5, 2022

Purchaser acknowledges that all multi-media locations and all upgrades up to drywall must be

completed by May 21, 2021 in order to maintain the closing date.

Purchaser acknowledges that all interior colour selections and all upgrades must be

completed by May 29, 2021 in order to maintain the closing date.

Dated at Embrun, ON this 17 day of May 5 2022

In the presence of:

/7**"—}'——"

‘WITNESS s?(
S « ()b reid
WITNESS 'PUR?HK?ER

Dated at M this ‘ q day of MCL\{ ) &9\ ,

VALECRAFT HOMES (2019) LIMITED

~

Per: ﬂ/7
Name: “’ Ni 6@\;\) KDOI:)
Title: \_/3.( Pc:éd ent

IHAVE THE AUTHORITY TO BIND THE CORPORATION prv. s.ocnber 17, 2020




~ MS AISHA ZEGHOUANE 044
- 877 WESTON DR
' OTTAWAON K1G 1W5

DATE2 0 Q \ -0 -1 F
Y-LY Y .Y M M D D
- eavroHe_ VALECRAPC Boues (Qold) LMty | $ (19 00 . ©
. ORDEROF 00 .
- NinvetTen THoOSAND /100 DOLLARS (o sty e
President’s Choice Financial services BANK ACCOUNT PeGHSEsek
? Rl are provided by the direct banking division
_ FINANCIAL of the Canadian Imperial Bank of Commerce

— 305 Milner Avenue, 5th Floor

Scarborough Ontario M1B 3V4 m
MEMO (D&DO\‘ (%{ Jhone— \_——7- ,;/;Z,z Z___—c‘v

*OLLi* 1230800=0 401 OOEA L5105
- MS AISHA ZEGHOUANE 045
- 877 WESTON DR
- . OTTAWAON K1G 1W5
DAE 2 0 D\ -0 (- | F
Y X Y ¥ M M D D

2 pvrome_VpueCaser Noues (2019) Lty

| $ 20000 .9
’rwem THOS O NS

/OO DOLLARS @ Socunzy foatures
President’s Choice Financial services BANK ACCOUNT B on e
? Quky C-Q k are provided by the direct banking division
R of the Canadian Imperial Bank of Commerce s
=" 305 Milner Avenue, 5th Floor

> Scarborough, Ontario M1B 3V .

Memo%i_%@i i\,;-m:_, 1BV W v
/

0L 5* 1230800=0 012 OOEB L5 L05Te

P/{CE« <. |HoMAS
PlanNo S0H-352 LotNe: [9= Flescd

Model: 810 "¢~ Dab_f:fa,_l._y--i—

Purchaser: Vosmin Govic

Purchaser: ,4; she Za\cjko vane



AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE
BETWEEN THE UNDERSIGNED PARTIES HERETO SIGNED

ON THE 6

REGARDING PROPERTY KNOWN AS:

PURCHASERS:

DAY OF May , 20 21
BUILDER'S LOT : 19

LOT: 19 BLOCK :
50M-352 PLACE ST THOMAS 6
CIVIC ADDRESS: 772 Namur Street

Jasmin Garic & Aisha Zeghouane

VENDORS:

VALECRAFT HOMES (2019) LIMITED

DATE OF ACCEPTANCE:

May 6, 2021

It is hereby understood and agreed between the undersigned parties hereto that the following
changes shall be made to the above mentioned Agreement of Purchase and Sale and except
for such changes noted below all other terms and conditions in the Agreement shall remain
as stated therein and time shall remain of the essence.

DELETE: 1. (b) By further deposit upon firm-up: $10,000.00
1. (¢) By further deposit(s) dated: 30 days post firm-up (post dated): $14,000.00
1. Total Deposit(s): $25,000.00
1. (d) The balance of the purchase price being approximately $505,262.00
INSERT: 1. (b) By further deposit upon firm-up: $19,000.00
1. (c) By further deposit(s) dated: 30 days post firm-up (post dated): $20,000.00
1. Total Deposit(s): $40,000.00
1. (d) The balance of the purchase price being approximately $490,262.00
Dated at Embrun, ON this 17 day of May . 2022
In the presence of:
WITNESS PURTHASER
¢ ; : i /Y Q(j\,ﬁé
WITNESS l*U?éHKS(EfR
Datedat )W(L this lCi day of Mﬂ\/ ; Lp O'Q’ ‘
/

VALECRAFT HOMES (2019) LIMITED
) {

Name: F N’. el (,L_\)K,Crp

Title: \‘/ iCC’, ‘P @d&’\’ ]

Per:

I HAVE THE AUTHORITY TO BIND THE CORPORATION

REV: September 17, 2020



